
Albania and 

Kosovo
Violeta Prenga violeta.prenga@yahoo.com +355 68 20 00 32500

Belgium Acacia Smith communications1@ecf.com +32 2 8809 284

Bulgaria Bilyana Mileva bilyana@wowsport.info  

Croatia Nenad Borković moveweekcroatia@gmail.com +385 99 730 9093

Cyprus Ioanna Paraskevopoulou
paraskevopoulou.j@sportskoa.org.c

y 

CZK Martin Chlumsky mchlumsky@sokol.eu +420 257 007 227

ECF members Acacia Smith communications1@ecf.com +32 2 8809 284

Estonia Tiina Kiislar tki@sca-web.org
DK: +4523113479/ 

EST: +37256481129

France Baptiste Colin bc@isca-web.org +45 24 62 33 80

Greece Georgios Farfaras nowwemovegreece@gmail.com +30 6936 888967

Hungary Mariann Bardocz-Bencsik bbmnt8@gmail.com +36 30 25 01 487

Iceland 

Sabína Steinunn 

Halldórsdóttir Sabina@umfi.is +354 8982279

Ireland Garry Davenport davenport.gerry@gmail.com +353868233222

Italy Sara Ceci moveweekitalia@uisp.it +39 344 0775460

Latvia Aiga Evertovska LTSA@riga.lv 

Lithuania Kestutis Levickis KestutisL@zum.lt 

The former 

Yugoslav 

Republic of 

Macedonia

Goran Nikovski/ Goce 

Ilievski

 nikovskigoran@yahoo.com/ 

gardmk@yahoo.com

Malta Robert Portelli robert.portelli@sportmalta.org.mt +356 22036233

Poland Agnieszka Garbacik a.garbacik@v4sport.eu 

Portugal Carla Santos  carladossantos@gmail.com  +351918185519

Romania Mihai Androhovici ajsptsv@yahoo.com  +40745666568

Scotland Millar Thomas Stoddart millarstoddart@hotmail.com 

Serbia 

(Srapska, 

Montenegro, 

Bosnia)

Marina Ivanovic  marina.ivanovic@gmail.com +381 63 845 87 17

Slovakia Jan Holko holko@aspv.sk 

Slovenia Andrej Pišl move.week@sportna-unija.si  +386 40 750 057

Spain Lindsay Young lindsay.young@cess.eu +34932760480

National Co-ordinators 
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